
INV E S T I N

PATRIATA MURREE

INV ESTMENT THAT GENERATE PASSI VE
SOURCE OF INCOM E

GLO B AL ATTRACTI O N S

S E CUR E  I NVE S TME N T

P R I M E  L O CAT I O N S

A PATHWAY TO LUX U RY L I V I N G

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

L U X U R Y

MEETS NATURE
I N T R O D U C I N G  R A D I S S O N  B L U  H O T E L
&  R E S O R T  M U R R E E

M E ETING AND EV E NT S PAC E S

SAUNA S  AND S T E AM RO O M S

F I TNE S S C E N T E R S  AND Y O GA CLA S S E S

H I K I N G  AND MOUNTAIN BIK I N G  TRA I L S

GAM E  RO O M S  AND KID S '  CL U B S

Nestled in the serene hills of Murree, Radisson Blu Hotel & 
Resort Murree  blends contemporary elegance with nature's 
tranquility. Inspired by the rhythm of the mountains, its 
sophisticated façade and natural tones evoke the crisp mountain 
air, while grand interiors bathe in so, golden light- o�ering a n 
experience of re�ned luxury and peaceful retreat.

 PAYMENT SCHEDULE HOTEL SUITES

HIGH RET URN ON
INVESTMENT  

SOPHISTIC ATED
SPACES 

COMFORT
LIVING

 

TIMELES S
ELE GANCE  

B U S I N E S S  S U I T E S

40,000/ SQFT

PAYMENT PLAN

S E R V I C E  V I L L A S

35,000/ SQFT36,000/ SQFT
E X E C U T I V E  S U I T E S

PREM IUM
EXCLUS IVE &

LOWER TOPA

WAGHAL WATERFALL

PATRIATA CHAIRLIFT

PATRIATA

SURASI

RADISSON BLU
HOTEL & RESORT MURREE

REDEFIN ING MOUNTAI N LUXU RY

M E M B E R S H I P S H O T E L S N O .  O F  R O O M S

RADISSON HOTEL GROUP

i n f o@r ad isson blu m u rre e .c om  /    r adisson blumurre e.co m

417 sqft 36,000 15,012,000  938,250

1,082,250 

1,140,750 

1,185,750 

3,753,000 

4,329,000

4,563,000 

4,743,000 

17,316,000 

18,252,000 

 18,972,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

481 sqft

507 sqft

527 sqft

SIZE SQFT
RATES PER

SQFT (PKR) 
TOTAL

PAYMENT
12 EQUAL

QUARTER INSTALMENTS
DOWN

PAYMENT 25%


